
Grants Approved
Grants Applications Approved Requested

Chatbus South Trust $75,000 $75,000

Cook Islands Christian Church - Southland $2,000 $2,150

Cycling Southland Inc $20,000 $25,000

Invercargill Musical Theatre Inc $30,000 $30,000

Knox Presbyterian Church $5,000 $47,500

Queens Park Golf Club Inc $5,000 $70,271

Southland Regional Development Agency (Great Sth) $3,000 $3,000

Takahoa Community Trust $5,000 $10,000

Touch Southland Inc $30,000 $30,000

English Language Partners NZ Trust - Southland $3,000 $10,000

Greenlight Innovations Ltd $2,800 $5,600

NZ Council of Victim Support Groups Inc $6,000 $15,000

Southern REAP Charitable Trust $25,000 $50,000

Scholarships
Murihiku Swimming Club $1,000 $1,000

Application Decline
Southland Regional Development Agency (Great Sth)
Momentum Charitable Trust

                                                        TOTAL $212,800
Declaration of Interests:
Declaration of Interests:  There were no declaration of interests for this meeting

26 June 2025

$212,800


